
Class # 1

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

69 Raice Mowery 10 30 30 70

86 Rad Rich 30 20 30 80

124 Giovanni DeJesus 60 60 120

138 Trent Wood 10 10

159 KENDRA RHODES 20 10 10 40

233 Ethyn Claar 20 20

255 Dylan Kearney 10 10

405 Gavin Kearney 50 50

610 Bentley Rhodes 40 40 60 140

885 Roman McMullen 20 20

Class #1 - Mini-Mini 000-075 Stock



Class # 2

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

86 Rad Rich 50 10 40 100

137    30 30

159 KENDRA RHODES 20 30 10 60

885 Roman McMullen 50 50 100

Class #2 - Mini-Mini 000-050 Stock Automatic Clutch



Class # 5

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 Grand Total

38 Cooper Brumbaugh 30 50 80

69 Raice Mowery 20 30 50

75 Mason Boyle 10 10

610 Bentley Rhodes 50 50

Class #5 - Mini-Mini 076-100 Stock



Class # 6

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

24 Ryan Brumbaugh 40 40

102 EDWARD ANGERT 10 10 20

120 Weston Shoop 20 20

233 Ethyn Claar 10 10

243 BRAELYNN HOOVER 50 60 50 160

390 Kaylee Wallace 30 30 30 90

799 Izac Lang 20 10 30

Class #6 - Mini-Mini 056-100 Stock ATV - Oil Injected/4-stroke



Class # 8

6/15/2024 Grand Total

69 Raice Mowery 10 10

390 Kaylee Wallace 50 50

799 Izac Lang 30 30

Class #8 - Mini-Mini 056-125 Stock ATV - Pre-Mix/4-stroke



Class # 11

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

14 Kaiden Detwiler 70 70

38 Cooper Brumbaugh 10 10

69 Raice Mowery 40 40

75 Mason Boyle 40 40

101 Stetson Rhodes 10 10

102 EDWARD ANGERT 10 10

124 Giovanni DeJesus 50 50 100

233 Ethyn Claar 20 20

243 BRAELYNN HOOVER 10 20 20 50

255 Dylan Kearney 30 40 70

312 Tanner  Barton 20 20

405 Gavin Kearney 30 30

610 Bentley Rhodes 50 50

Class #11 - Mini-Mini Combo



Class # 13

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

6 James Self Jr 20 20

12 Laney Brumbaugh 40 50 90

14 Kaiden Detwiler 10 30 40

22 Matt Brumbaugh 20 50 20 90

28 Jacob Brumbaugh 10 10 20

38 Cooper Brumbaugh 30 20 50

69 Raice Mowery 10 10

74 Kevin Boyle 20 20 40

101 Stetson Rhodes 10 10

130 Joel Burger 60 60 30 150

178 Brandon Slebodnick 20 20

312 Tanner  Barton 20 20

371 Oaklynn Leach 10 10

391 Banks Wallace Jr 70 30 50 150

397 Chelsea Riggleman 20 20

418 Brandon Smith 30 10 10 50

426 Scott Bruening 20 70 90

480  Saleem Al 10 10

509 Chris Fink 30 30

551 Andy Ritchey 50 50

599 Byron McGarvey 20 10 20 50

619 Mike Pulcine 30 30

680 Jamison Warren 10 40 30 80

717 William Walters 40 40

718 Ryan Behe 10 10

799 Izac Lang 30 20 50

814 Xander Smith 10 10

888 Kristy Ashbrook 20 20 30 70

999 Kyle Dively 10 40 20 70

Class #13 - Dial-In



Class # 14

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

3 Travis Hunter 40 80 120

6 James Self Jr 20 20

12 Laney Brumbaugh 20 20 40

14 Kaiden Detwiler 20 30 10 60

22 Matt Brumbaugh 40 40

26 Melea Brumbaugh 20 20

29 Delaney Crider 20 20 20 60

38 Cooper Brumbaugh 20 20

63 Rylan Hillegass 10 10 30 50

68 Mason Brumbaugh 20 20

74 Kevin Boyle 40 60 40 140

98 Luke Custer 10 10

119 Hunter Corle 40 40

129 Joby Lanzendorfer 30 30

130 Joel Burger 10 20 90 120

149 Chad Smith 30 20 30 80

151 Waren Gee 30 30 10 70

178 Brandon Slebodnick 10 10

223 Sean Gahagen 10 10

238 Levi Ledwich 30 20 50

242 Brandon Hoover 60 30 90

320 Brittani Hillegass 20 20 40

369 John Custer 40 40

391 Banks Wallace Jr 60 30 50 140

397 Chelsea Riggleman 20 20

426 Scott Bruening 20 10 30 60

528 Logan Rich 50 50

551 Andy Ritchey 70 10 80

599 Byron McGarvey 20 50 30 100

612 Josh Brumbaugh 10 10

613 Eric Chappell 10 10

621 Ed Ledwich 10 60 70

680 Jamison Warren 10 10 20 40

693 Billy Aurandt 10 10

717 William Walters 10 10

718 Ryan Behe 40 40

814 Xander Smith 10 10 10 30

888 Kristy Ashbrook 20 40 20 80

999 Kyle Dively 30 20 50 100

Class #14 - Dial-In ($)



Class # 30

6/1/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

29 Delaney Crider 30 30

509 Chris Fink 30 30

680 Jamison Warren 20 20 40

717 William Walters 10 10

999 Kyle Dively 50 50 100

Class #30 - Open 2- & 4-stroke 4-wheel Amateur



Class # 36

6/1/2024 Grand Total

178 Brandon Slebodnick 50 50

417 Noah Forgas 10 10

718 Ryan Behe 30 30

1



Class # 42

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

149 Chad Smith 40 50 50 140

223 Sean Gahagen 10 10

230 Tim Papinchak 60 10 70

400 Andrew Forgas 50 30 30 110

412 Vaughn Shaffer 10 20 20 50

417 Noah Forgas 10 10

426 Scott Bruening 10 10 20

705 Ryan Zeglin 30 60 90

Class #42 - 750 4-stroke Amateur Motorcycle



Class # 44

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

149 Chad Smith 50 40 60 150

400 Andrew Forgas 30 30 30 90

412 Vaughn Shaffer 10 10 10 30

417 Noah Forgas 10 10

426 Scott Bruening 20 20 40

705 Ryan Zeglin 50 50 100

Class #44 - 551-750 Amateur Motorcycle



Class # 53

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

51 Matt Dombrosky 40 40

53 Brittany Brumbaugh 10 10 20

55 Dave Hoffman 50 30 30 110

301 Chad Cutter 30 30

490 Jennifer Mowery 10 10 20 40

613 Eric Chappell 20 20

656 Tom Hunter 20 20

686 Allen Hunter 10 10

691 Michael Lafferty 30 20 50

911 Bud Kabina 60 60 50 170

Class #53 - 321-403 2-stroke Semi-Pro ATV



Class # 57

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

18 Adison Gromley 20 20 40

46 Dwane "Twisty" Wilt 30 30 60 120

55 Dave Hoffman 10 10

79 Paige Ebersole 10 20 10 40

105 GAGE MILLER 40 50 30 120

172 Rick Moore 30 30 20 80

301 Chad Cutter 10 10

499 Brian Pfiester 60 60 40 160

510 Travis Rhodes 10 10

656 Tom Hunter 20 20

Class #57 - 404-443 2-stroke Semi-Pro ATV



Class # 59

6/15/2024 Grand Total

29 Delaney Crider 30 30

51 Matt Dombrosky 50 50

613 Eric Chappell 40 40

Class #59 - 271-320 2-stroke Semi-Pro ATV



Class # 60

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

18 Adison Gromley 20 30 50

23 Gary Brumbaugh 10 30 40

26 Melea Brumbaugh 30 10 20 60

46 Dwane "Twisty" Wilt 20 60 40 120

105 GAGE MILLER 30 50 20 100

172 Rick Moore 10 20 10 40

242 Brandon Hoover 30 30

468 Brooke Sheeder 70 20 60 150

499 Brian Pfiester 80 70 50 200

510 Travis Rhodes 10 10

911 Bud Kabina 50 20 10 80

Class #60 - 444-570 2-stroke Semi-Pro ATV



Class # 70

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

33 ROYCE ZEMBOWER 50 10 60

37 Marshal Leach 20 20

57 Lee Maine 80 60 60 200

68 Mason Brumbaugh 10 10 40 60

80 Kurt Ebersole 60 30 30 120

111 Hunter Layton 20 50 20 90

156 Kyle Detwiler 20 20

987 Caleb Summers 30 30

1000 Tanner Shoop 10 10 20

Class #70 - Top Fuel Quad



Class # 71

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

35 Bud Butterbaugh 10 30 20 60

191 Eric  Fleming 10 10

230 Tim Papinchak 30 50 30 110

669 Jason Plummer 50 40 90

787 Justin McMillen 10 10

Class #71 - Top Fuel



Class # 72

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

36 Mason Dively 60 40 20 120

82 Jeremiah Custer 50 50 100

92 Cody Ickes 10 10

197 Brian Riggleman 30 30

421 Bradley Russian 20 20 40

428 Travis Buffy 10 10 20

528 Logan Rich 10 10 40 60

623 Bill Ickes 70 70 60 200

850 Jake Ritchey 50 50

906 Douglas Gates Jr 20 30 50

Class #72 - Pro Gas



Class # 73

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

1 Riley McGee 30 10 20 60

3 Travis Hunter 50 80 130

37 Marshal Leach 40 80 70 190

56 Carsen Mowery 80 30 10 120

61 Shane Crider 30 30 30 90

65 Brady McCready 20 60 30 110

68 Mason Brumbaugh 20 30 30 80

82 Jeremiah Custer 20 10 20 50

89 Preston Ebersole 40 40 10 90

99 Kolby Custer 40 70 40 150

119 Hunter Corle 20 20 40

130 Joel Burger 20 10 30

151 Waren Gee 30 20 40 90

179 Trevor Sipple 10 10

213 Katie  Evans 10 10 20 40

269 Trevin Rogalski 10 10 20

270 Dave Rogalski 10 10

338 Branden Rhodes 10 10

369 John Custer 70 40 50 160

551 Andy Ritchey 50 50 100

606 Hunter  O'Haver 10 10

621 Ed Ledwich 30 10 40

696 Mason Wagner 20 20 20 60

Class #73 - 500 Gas



Class # 74

6/1/2024 Grand Total

98 Luke Custer 30 30

242 Brandon Hoover 10 10

480  Saleem Al 20 20

Class #74 - 750 4-stroke



Class # 75

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

56 Carsen Mowery 30 40 60 130

58 Ashton Lane 20 10 30

119 Hunter Corle 40 10 20 70

123 Kace Clapper 60 70 130

237 Damian Gordon 30 50 40 120

771 Bailey Tipton 10 30 40

850 Jake Ritchey 10 10

906 Douglas Gates Jr 20 20 40

Class #75 - 250 Gas



Class # 77

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

35 Bud Butterbaugh 30 30 10 70

64 Rusty Viney 10 10 20

230 Tim Papinchak 50 50 50 150

787 Justin McMillen 20 20 30 70

Class #77 - Top Gas



Class # 78

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

36 Mason Dively 20 20

82 Jeremiah Custer 60 40 40 140

421 Bradley Russian 20 10 30

428 Travis Buffy 20 30 50

519 Jesse Smallwood Jr 30 50 60 140

528 Logan Rich 50 60 30 140

691 Michael Lafferty 20 20

778 Cliff Smith 10 10 20

787 Justin McMillen 10 30 20 60

Class #78 - Pro Street



Class # 79

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

1 Riley McGee 40 10 20 70

3 Travis Hunter 40 50 90

36 Mason Dively 20 20

37 Marshal Leach 30 80 40 150

39 Todd Stock 70 40 110

56 Carsen Mowery 60 20 20 100

61 Shane Crider 30 40 70

65 Brady McCready 10 30 20 60

89 Preston Ebersole 30 70 10 110

98 Luke Custer 10 30 30 70

99 Kolby Custer 40 60 30 130

130 Joel Burger 10 10

151 Waren Gee 20 30 30 80

179 Trevor Sipple 90 50 140

213 Katie  Evans 20 10 20 50

269 Trevin Rogalski 10 10 20

270 Dave Rogalski 10 10

338 Branden Rhodes 20 20

369 John Custer 50 20 60 130

551 Andy Ritchey 30 80 110

621 Ed Ledwich 20 10 30

696 Mason Wagner 20 10 30

Class #79 - 750 Gas



Class # 80

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

58 Ashton Lane 20 30 50

63 Rylan Hillegass 10 20 40 70

119 Hunter Corle 10 10 10 30

123 Kace Clapper 60 70 130

129 Joby Lanzendorfer 30 30

237 Damian Gordon 30 30 40 100

238 Levi Ledwich 20 20 40

599 Byron McGarvey 40 50 50 140

693 Billy Aurandt 20 20

771 Bailey Tipton 30 10 40

850 Jake Ritchey 20 20

Class #80 - 400 Gas



Class # 83

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

33 ROYCE ZEMBOWER 30 10 40

57 Lee Maine 60 50 40 150

68 Mason Brumbaugh 40 30 20 90

90 Doug Lane 10 10

133 Ryan Gilpatrick 20 10 30

156 Kyle Detwiler 20 20

1



Class # 88

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

36 Mason Dively 20 40 50 110

39 Todd Stock 20 60 80

54 Douglas Gates Sr 10 10

65 Brady McCready 10 10 30 50

82 Jeremiah Custer 50 50

89 Preston Ebersole 10 10

92 Cody Ickes 40 40

98 Luke Custer 10 10

179 Trevor Sipple 30 60 90

197 Brian Riggleman 40 40

369 John Custer 30 20 10 60

421 Bradley Russian 20 20

428 Travis Buffy 10 20 30

519 Jesse Smallwood Jr 20 40 30 90

528 Logan Rich 60 60

623 Bill Ickes 50 70 70 190

691 Michael Lafferty 20 20

778 Cliff Smith 10 10

787 Justin McMillen 30 20 50

850 Jake Ritchey 80 80

906 Douglas Gates Jr 20 30 50

Class #88 - Little Wheel Open



Class # 89

6/1/2024 6/15/2024 7/13/2024 Grand Total

18 Adison Gromley 40 20 60

22 Matt Brumbaugh 20 40 60

26 Melea Brumbaugh 30 20 20 70

37 Marshal Leach 60 70 130

46 Dwane "Twisty" Wilt 30 10 40

79 Paige Ebersole 10 10 10 30

90 Doug Lane 50 70 120

105 GAGE MILLER 20 30 60 110

133 Ryan Gilpatrick 10 10 20

242 Brandon Hoover 50 50

468 Brooke Sheeder 10 30 40

499 Brian Pfiester 70 70

911 Bud Kabina 40 10 10 60

Class #89 - Small Fuel Quad


